
ANALYSIS OF FACTORS
INFLUENCE MARRIED

WOMEN’S DECISION TO WORK
IN BANYUPUTIH VILLAGE,

JEPARA REGENCY
by Editor Jaedc

Submission date: 01-Jul-2024 12:44PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2411073459
File name: JAEDC_81-4.pdf (439.56K)
Word count: 3672
Character count: 18942



2

2

6

8

13

14

16

17

22



1

1

2

6

12

32



5

6

7

7

10

10

11

13
19

19

24

28



3

6

15

23



1

1

2

5

8

9

11

12

20

22

26

27
30



1

1

1

2

4

4

4

18

21

21

25

29

31





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

ANALYSIS OF FACTORS INFLUENCE MARRIED WOMEN’S
DECISION TO WORK IN BANYUPUTIH VILLAGE, JEPARA
REGENCY
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

docobook.com
Internet Source

repo.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

Ilham A.E. Zaeni, Dessy Rif'a Anzani, Dwi
Sudarno Putra, Mazarina Devi, Laili Hidayati,
Imam Sudjono. "Classifying the Parental
Involvement on School From Home during
Covid-19 using C4.5 Algorithm", 2020 4th
International Conference on Vocational
Education and Training (ICOVET), 2020
Publication

journal-biotika.com
Internet Source

jurnal.harianregional.com
Internet Source

Indah Nur Shanty Saleh, Muhammad Habibi
Miftakhul Marwa. "Increasing legal and



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 <1%

gender capacity for Nasyiatul 'Aisyiyah
regional leaders of Klaten Regency",
Community Empowerment, 2022
Publication

Submitted to University of Sussex
Student Paper

world.journal.or.id
Internet Source

pure.uva.nl
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

cesmaa.org
Internet Source

ijsoc.goacademica.com
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Sebelas Maret
Student Paper

Sitti Zulma, Muhammad Aswar Limi, La Ode
Kasno Arif. "Factors Affecting the Income of
Milkfish Farmers During the Covid-19
Pandemic in Napalakura Village, Napabalano



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24

Sub District, Muna District", Jurnal Ilmiah
Membangun Desa dan Pertanian, 2023
Publication

jasn.uotechnology.edu.iq
Internet Source

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

Ismail, Rahmah, and Noorasiah Sulaiman.
"Married Women Labor Supply Decision in
Malaysia", Asian Social Science, 2014.
Publication

Kohara, Miki. "Is the Full-Time Housewife a
Symbol of a Wealthy Family?", Japanese
Economy, 2007.
Publication

Submitted to Syntax Corporation
Student Paper

Waite, Linda J.. "Working Wives and the
Family Life Cycle", American Journal of
Sociology, 1980.
Publication

doi.org
Internet Source

ejournal.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.untan.ac.id



<1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

Internet Source

ejournal.iainmadura.ac.id
Internet Source

ijmmu.com
Internet Source

Matsumoto, Shigeru. "How do household
characteristics affect appliance usage?
Application of conditional demand analysis to
Japanese household data", Energy Policy,
2016.
Publication

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

online-journal.unja.ac.id
Internet Source

Sheng-Kai Chang. "Simulation estimation of
two-tiered dynamic panel Tobit models with
an application to the labor supply of married
women", Journal of Applied Econometrics,
2011
Publication

Silvana Pozzebon, Olivia S. Mitchell. "Married
women's retirement behavior", Journal of
Population Economics, 1989
Publication



32 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Yongjin Park. "The Second Paycheck to Keep
Up with the Joneses: Relative Income
Concerns and Labor Market Decisions of
Married Women", Eastern Economic Journal,
2010
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

ANALYSIS OF FACTORS INFLUENCE MARRIED WOMEN’S
DECISION TO WORK IN BANYUPUTIH VILLAGE, JEPARA
REGENCY
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


